Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
Table of Content
1 Physical Layer ......................................................................................................................... 3
2 General Connection Information ............................................................................................ 3
3 Data Packet ............................................................................................................................. 4
3.1 Control Command Packet (TCP) .................................................................................. 4
3.2 Control Command  Return Packet (TCP)...................................................................... 4

1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x08 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x80
1 byte Response Code : 0x40
2 bytes Vendor ID
2 bytes Product ID
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.3.5.7  Get Model Name of specific DVIP device
 3.3.5.7.1  Command Type : Broadcast
 3.3.5.7.2  Support Levels : Recommended
 3.3.5.7.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Model Name of specific DVIP device
Command 0x41
Parameter1 DVIP MAC address[0]
Parameter2 DVIP MAC address[1]
Parameter3 DVIP MAC address[2]
Parameter4 DVIP MAC address[3]
Parameter5 DVIP MAC address[4]
Parameter6 DVIP MAC address[5]
Parameter7 0x47 'G'
Parameter8 0x45 'E'
Parameter9 0x54 'T'
Parameter10 0x5F '_'
Parameter11 0x4D 'M'
Parameter12 0x4F 'O'
Parameter13 0x44 'D'
Parameter14 0x45 'E'
Parameter15 0x4C 'L'
Parameter16 0x5F '_'
Parameter17 0x4E 'N'
Parameter18 0x41 'A'
Parameter19 0x4D 'M'
Parameter20 0x45 'E'
 3.3.5.7.4  Return from DVIP device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x14 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x80
1 byte Response Code : 0x41
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
16 bytes
Model name 16 bytes max. NULL (0x00) padding if less than 16
bytes, e.g. “KMU-100\0\0\0\0\0\0\0\0\0”
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.3.5.8  Get Detailed Version Information of specific DVIP device
 3.3.5.8.1  Command Type : Broadcast
 3.3.5.8.2  Support Levels : Vendor-Dependent
 3.3.5.8.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Detailed Version Information of specific DVIP device
Command 0x42
Parameter1 DVIP MAC address[0]
Parameter2 DVIP MAC address[1]
Parameter3 DVIP MAC address[2]
Parameter4 DVIP MAC address[3]
Parameter5 DVIP MAC address[4]
Parameter6 DVIP MAC address[5]
Parameter7 0x47 'G'
Parameter8 0x45 'E'
Parameter9 0x54 'T'
Parameter10 0x5F '_'
Parameter11 0x56 'V'
Parameter12 0x45 'E'
Parameter13 0x52 'R'
Parameter14 0x53 'S'
Parameter15 0x49 'I'
Parameter16 0x4F 'O'
Parameter17 0x4E 'N'
 3.3.5.8.4  Return from DVIP device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x14 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x80
1 byte Response Code : 0x42
4 bytes Firmware A Version
4 bytes Firmware B Version
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
4 bytes Firmware C Version
4 bytes Hardware Version/Firmware D Version
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.3.5.9  Get Preset Count
 3.3.5.9.1  Command Type : Broadcast
 3.3.5.9.2  Support Levels : Recommended

1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x05 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x81
1 byte Response Code : 0x0E
1 byte
0x06 (ACK)
0x15 (NACK)
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.4.5.11  Get Vendor and Product ID of specific DVIP device
 3.4.5.11.1  Command type : UDP
 3.4.5.11.2  Support Levels : Mandatory
 3.4.5.11.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Vendor and Product ID of specific DVIP device
Command 0x40
Parameter1 0x47 'G'
Parameter2 0x45 'E'
Parameter3 0x54 'T'
Parameter4 0x5F '_'
Parameter5 0x4D 'M'
Parameter6 0x4F 'O'
Parameter7 0x44 'D'
Parameter8 0x45 'E'
Parameter9 0x4C 'L'
 3.4.5.11.4  Return from DVIP Device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x08 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x81
1 byte Response Code : 0x40
2 bytes Vendor ID
2 bytes Product ID
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.4.5.12  Get Model Name of specific DVIP device
 3.4.5.12.1  Command type : UDP
 3.4.5.12.2  Support Levels : Recommended
 3.4.5.12.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Model Name of specific DVIP device
Command 0x41
Parameter1 0x47 'G'
Parameter2 0x45 'E'
Parameter3 0x54 'T'
Parameter4 0x5F '_'
Parameter5 0x4D 'M'
Parameter6 0x4F 'O'
Parameter7 0x44 'D'
Parameter8 0x45 'E'
Parameter9 0x4C 'L'
Parameter10 0x5F '_'
Parameter11 0x4E 'N'
Parameter12 0x41 'A'
Parameter13 0x4D 'M'
Parameter14 0x45 'E'
 3.4.5.12.4  Return from DVIP device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x14 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x81
1 byte Response Code : 0x41
16 bytes
Model name 16 bytes max. NULL (0x00) padding if less than 16
bytes, e.g. “KMU-100\0\0\0\0\0\0\0\0\0”
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.4.5.13  Get Detailed Version Information of specific DVIP device
 3.4.5.13.1  Command Type : UDP
 3.4.5.13.2  Support Levels : Vendor-dependent
 3.4.5.13.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Detailed Version Information of specific DVIP device
Command 0x42
Parameter1 0x47 'G'
Parameter2 0x45 'E'
Parameter3 0x54 'T'
Parameter4 0x5F '_'
Parameter5 0x56 'V'
Parameter6 0x45 'E'
Parameter7 0x52 'R'
Parameter8 0x53 'S'
Parameter9 0x49 'I'
Parameter10 0x4F 'O'
Parameter11 0x4E 'N'
 3.4.5.13.4  Return from DVIP device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x14 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x81
1 byte Response Code : 0x42
4 bytes Firmware A Version
4 bytes Firmware B Version
4 bytes Firmware C Version
4 bytes Hardware Version/Firmware D Version
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.4.5.14  Get Preset Count
 3.4.5.14.1  Command Type : UDP
 3.4.5.14.2  Support Levels : Recommended
 3.4.5.14.3  Command to DVIP device
Get Preset Count
Command  0x43
Parameter1 0x47 'G'
Parameter2 0x45 'E'
Parameter3 0x54 'T'
Parameter4 0x5F '_'
Parameter5 0x50 'P'
Parameter6 0x52 'R'
Parameter7 0x45 'E'
Parameter8 0x53 'S'
Parameter9 0x45 'E'
Parameter10 0x54 'T'
Parameter11 0x5F '_'
Parameter12 0x43 'C'
Parameter13 0x4F 'O'
Parameter14 0x55 'U'
Parameter15 0x4E 'N'
Parameter16 0x54 'T'
 3.4.5.14.4  Return from DVIP device
Length Description
1 byte 0x00 (Data Length High Byte)
1 byte 0x06 (Data Length Low Byte)
1 byte Type Code : 0x81
1 byte Type Code : 0x43
1 byte
0x06 (ACK)
0x15 (NACK)
1 byte Presets count if DVIP device ACK
Datavideo DVIP Control Operation Guide
 3.4.5.15  Get Preset Name
 3.4.5.15.1  Command Type : UDP
 3.4.5.15.2  Support Levels : Recommended